UNICREDIT SPA

UNICREDIT SPA

ISIN:

Overview

2024/09/02 17:30:00

Price
37.485 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

1T0005239360

0.24% (0.09)

IT0005239360
UCG

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Financial
Stock

61,411 EUR

FTSE MIB INDEX

36.73 EUR (7,500)
38.24 EUR (7,500)
37.45 EUR

37.485 EUR

37.45 EUR

37.395 EUR
37.200573 EUR
501

3

39

WKN: MTA-UC
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=119554441,158371379,176982241
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=IT0005239360&ID_NOTATION=56896701
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IT0005239360&ID_NOTATION=56896701
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=IT0005239360&ID_NOTATION=56896701
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2dbf43f64c39559b4295f3ca5293dbe437f423646bb624c41965a4319da0fb31&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=60ad7b347e8083eb2&time=1725425661&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=69a6679a5815227a01215d3ca35d74a6546821312ca3c044a18e73bf2416dd9e&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6a9e7894cc13195f3&time=1725425661&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=69a0965b838228d8ba9f0fd52db3dcb1a6562e823a7bc0038801614f9dee17db&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6784b511ca0b928c6&time=1725425661&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e3452b02b784da692c3197a8d9ed4770f120ae4a02364487711382a952c0ecef&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b799350bea506ecb0&time=1725425661&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1da13099627b479462ec782955955defdccb147335dbb473f09f9de2fae9e59f&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=533f6ac31e6c491ba&time=1725425661&tool=RSC

UNICREDIT SPA

Details

2024/09/02 17:30:00

Price
37.485 EUR

Difference

General attributes

0.24% (0.09)

ISIN IT0005239360
Symbol UCG
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 61,411 EUR
(m)
Benchmark FTSE MIB INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 36.73 EUR (7,500)
Ask (Ask size) 38.24 EUR (7,500)
Open 37.45 EUR
High 37.485 EUR
Low 37.45 EUR
Close (prev. day) 37.395 EUR
VWAP 37.200573 EUR
Volume (pcs) 501
Trading volume -
Number of trades 3
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +20.63% +67.48% +247.41%
Perf (abs.) +6.41 +15.10  +26.70
Beta 1.64 1.49 1.49
Volatility 29.32 27.44 38.32
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for UNICREDIT SPA

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
09/02

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:01
09/02

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
09/02

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:55
09/02

Munich 2024/ 17:25

36.877 EUR (11,239
36.103 EUR (12,935
35.820 EUR (135,563
30.277 EUR (83,475
39.168 EUR (2024/07/24

24.835 EUR (2024/01/03
39.168 EUR (2024/07/24
20.590 EUR (2023/09/08

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
37.53 EUR 0.07 32
37.60 EUR 0.00 5
37.585 EUR 0.40 81
37.575 EUR 0.03 67
37.605 EUR 0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=56896701
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56685519
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457791
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56917848
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56776246
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56776245

UNICREDIT SPA

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/02

2024/
09/02

2024/
09/02

2024/
09/02

2024/
09/02

2024/
08/29

2024/
09/02

2024/
09/02

2024/
09/02

2024/
09/02

17:30

17:25

17:25

20:40

21:15

20:15

17:44

19:31

21:52

37.485 EUR 0.00

37.59 EUR 0.00

37.59 EUR 0.00

37.56 EUR 0.05

40.971 USD 0.86

37.515 EUR 0.16

37.515 EUR 172.31

37.445 EUR 0.00

37.585 EUR 0.06

18

19

11,741

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56776249
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56776248
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56840313
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9494920
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26582142
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26582142
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207469
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56776243
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56776247

UNICREDIT SPA

Company profile

Company Logo

v UniCredit

Contact Details
UNICREDIT SPA

Piazza Gae Aulenti, 3, Tower A - 20154

Milan

Telefon: +39-02-88621

Fax: +

E-mail: info@unicredit.eu

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Andrea Orcel

Ali Khan

Fiona Melrose

Gianfranco
Bisagni

Gianpaolo
Alessandro

Joanna Carss

Marion
Hoellinger

Richard Burton

Serenella de
Candia

Siobhan
McDonagh

Stefano Porro

Teodora
Petkova

Tj Lim

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Pietro Carlo Padoan
Elena Carletti
Marcus Johannes
Chromik

Vincenzo Cariello
Anténio Domingues
Beatriz Angela Lara
Bartolomé
Francesca Tondi
Gabriele Villa
Jeffrey Hedberg
Julie Birgitte Galbo
Marco Maria Rigotti
Maria Pierdicchi

Paola Bergamaschi

Paola Camagni

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@unicredit.eu
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